
12.15 - 13.0012.15 - 13.00

Edwin Hubble RoomEdwin Hubble Room Vera Rubin RoomVera Rubin Room Galileo Galilei RoomGalileo Galilei Room

Sternenbilder durch die JahreszeitSternenbilder durch die Jahreszeit
Michael Luy - Sternwarte TrierMichael Luy - Sternwarte Trier

Die Entdeckungen des James-Die Entdeckungen des James-
Webb-TeleskopsWebb-Teleskops
Marianne Bausch-Koenig - Doktor der PhysikMarianne Bausch-Koenig - Doktor der Physik

Les folles histoires de l'explorationLes folles histoires de l'exploration
du cieldu ciel
Frederic Conrotte - Science CommunicatorFrederic Conrotte - Science Communicator
at the Luxembourg Science Centerat the Luxembourg Science Center

Les découvertes du téléscopeLes découvertes du téléscope
James WebbJames Webb
Marianne Bausch-Koenig - Docteur enMarianne Bausch-Koenig - Docteur en
physiquephysique

Astrophoto - Trucage ou réel ?Astrophoto - Trucage ou réel ?
Julien Laigle - Médiateur Scientifique auJulien Laigle - Médiateur Scientifique au
Luxembourg Science CenterLuxembourg Science Center

Galaxien und NebelGalaxien und Nebel
Thorsten Penth - Sternwarte TrierThorsten Penth - Sternwarte Trier

The wild stories of sky explorationThe wild stories of sky exploration
Frederic Conrotte - Science Communicator atFrederic Conrotte - Science Communicator at
the Luxembourg Science Centerthe Luxembourg Science Center

13.15 - 14.0013.15 - 14.00

14.15 - 15.0014.15 - 15.00

15.15 - 16.0015.15 - 16.00

16.15 - 17.0016.15 - 17.00
Sternenbilder durch die JahreszeitSternenbilder durch die Jahreszeit
Michael Luy - Sternwarte TrierMichael Luy - Sternwarte Trier

Leuchtende Stille - Wenn die SterneLeuchtende Stille - Wenn die Sterne
funkelnfunkeln
Daniel Gliedner - Lichtberater im NaturparkDaniel Gliedner - Lichtberater im Naturpark
OurOur

17.15 - 18.0017.15 - 18.00
Galaxien und NebelGalaxien und Nebel
Thorsten Penth - Sternwarte TrierThorsten Penth - Sternwarte Trier

Silence lumineux - EtoilesSilence lumineux - Etoiles
scintillantesscintillantes
Daniel Gliedner - Conseiller en éclairageDaniel Gliedner - Conseiller en éclairage
au Naturpark Ourau Naturpark Our

Astrofotografie - Trickserei oderAstrofotografie - Trickserei oder
echt ?echt ?
Julien Laigle - Wissenschaftsvermittler imJulien Laigle - Wissenschaftsvermittler im
Luxembourg Science CenterLuxembourg Science Center



12.15 - 13.0012.15 - 13.00

Edwin Hubble RoomEdwin Hubble Room Vera Rubin RoomVera Rubin Room Galileo Galilei RoomGalileo Galilei Room

Die Entdeckungen des James-Die Entdeckungen des James-
Webb-TeleskopsWebb-Teleskops
Marianne Bausch-Koenig - Doktor der PhysikMarianne Bausch-Koenig - Doktor der Physik

Les folles histoires de l'explorationLes folles histoires de l'exploration
du cieldu ciel
Frederic Conrotte - Médiateur scientifique auFrederic Conrotte - Médiateur scientifique au
Luxembourg Science CenterLuxembourg Science Center

The discoveries of the James WebbThe discoveries of the James Webb
telescopetelescope
Marianne Bausch-Koenig - Doctor in physicsMarianne Bausch-Koenig - Doctor in physics

Silence lumineux - EtoilesSilence lumineux - Etoiles
scintillantesscintillantes
Daniel Gliedner - Conseiller en éclairageDaniel Gliedner - Conseiller en éclairage
au Naturpark Ourau Naturpark Our

Die geheimnisse des MondsDie geheimnisse des Monds
Timon Schild - PhD Candidate ESRICTimon Schild - PhD Candidate ESRIC

Galaxien und NebelGalaxien und Nebel
Thorsten Penth - Sternwarte TrierThorsten Penth - Sternwarte Trier

13.15 - 14.0013.15 - 14.00

14.15 - 15.0014.15 - 15.00

15.15 - 16.0015.15 - 16.00

16.15 - 17.0016.15 - 17.00
Sonder l'univers invisible avec EuclidSonder l'univers invisible avec Euclid
Dr Dominique Sluse - Faculté des SciencesDr Dominique Sluse - Faculté des Sciences
Université de Liège - Dépt AstrophysiqueUniversité de Liège - Dépt Astrophysique

Silence lumineux - EtoilesSilence lumineux - Etoiles
scintillantesscintillantes
Daniel Gliedner - Conseiller en éclairageDaniel Gliedner - Conseiller en éclairage
au Naturpark Ourau Naturpark Our

17.15 - 18.0017.15 - 18.00
Les secrets de la luneLes secrets de la lune
Timon Schild - Chercheur doctorant ESRICTimon Schild - Chercheur doctorant ESRIC

Astrophoto - Trucage ou réel ?Astrophoto - Trucage ou réel ?
Julien Laigle - Médiateur Scientifique auJulien Laigle - Médiateur Scientifique au
Luxembourg Science CenterLuxembourg Science Center

Sternenbilder durch die JahreszeitSternenbilder durch die Jahreszeit
Michael Luy - Sternwarte TrierMichael Luy - Sternwarte Trier

Probing the invisible Universe withProbing the invisible Universe with
EuclidEuclid
Dr Dominique Sluse - Faculty of ScienceDr Dominique Sluse - Faculty of Science
Liège University - Astrophysics DepartmentLiège University - Astrophysics Department

Sternenbilder durch die JahreszeitSternenbilder durch die Jahreszeit
Michael Luy - Sternwarte TrierMichael Luy - Sternwarte Trier

Galaxien und NebelGalaxien und Nebel
Thorsten Penth - Sternwarte TrierThorsten Penth - Sternwarte Trier



Exploration RoomExploration Room

11.00 - 11.4511.00 - 11.45 Show : Particules cosmiques (FR)Show : Particules cosmiques (FR)

12.15 - 13.0012.15 - 13.00 “Kids Corner” Activity“Kids Corner” Activity

PlanetariumPlanetarium

11.00 - 18.0011.00 - 18.00 Open accessOpen access

Sun Observation*Sun Observation*

11.00 - 18.0011.00 - 18.00 Continuous sessionContinuous session

*Weather conditions permitting*Weather conditions permitting

BoothsBooths

Asteroid Foundation’s goal is to promote worldwideAsteroid Foundation’s goal is to promote worldwide
awareness, understanding, and education about asteroidawareness, understanding, and education about asteroid
opportunities and risks and the emerging space economy.opportunities and risks and the emerging space economy.

La Grande Ourse is a french association based in ThionvilleLa Grande Ourse is a french association based in Thionville
and enables amateur astronomers to share their passion forand enables amateur astronomers to share their passion for
astronomy and to exchange views on a range of astronomy-astronomy and to exchange views on a range of astronomy-
related subjects, including practice, theory, acquisitionrelated subjects, including practice, theory, acquisition
techniques and image processing.techniques and image processing.

13.15 - 14.0013.15 - 14.00 Drawing contestDrawing contest

15.15 - 16.0015.15 - 16.00 “Kids Corner” Activity“Kids Corner” Activity

16.15 - 17.0016.15 - 17.00 Drawing contestDrawing contest

Virtual RealityVirtual Reality

11.00 - 18.0011.00 - 18.00 Continuous sessionContinuous session


